DIRECT

TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS

La Torretta Lake Resort & Spa Guest Rate Sheet

For reservations, please call (713)800-5466 or email info@directts.com

La Torretta Lake Resort & Spa to/from Bush Airport:

Sedan (1-3 passengers): $145.00

SUV (3-6 passengers): $185.00

Mercedes Sprinter Van (up to 11 passengers): $225.00
Executive Passenger Bus (up to 24 passengers): $345.00

La Torretta Lake Resort & Spa to/from Hobby Airport:

Sedan (1-3 passengers): $180.00

SUV (3-6 passengers): $225.00

Mercedes Sprinter Van (up to 11 passengers): $285.00
Executive Passenger Bus (up to 24 passengers): $395.00

Hourly Rates:

Sedan (1-3 passengers): $75 per hour, for a minimum of 4 hours
SUV (3-6 passengers): $85 per hour, for a minimum of 4 hours

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter Van (up to 11 passengers): $95 per hour, for a minimum of 4

hours
Executive Passenger Bus (up to 24 passengers): $99 per hour, for a minimum of 5 hours
Executive Passenger Bus (up to 30 passengers): $125 per hour, for a minimum of 5 hours

Motor Coach (up to 55 passengers): $155 per hour, for a minimum of 5 hours

**Rates do not include extra stop, wait time, or before 6 AM/after 11 PM fees.
**Additional service fee and fuel surcharge may apply.

Prices Subject to Change



